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Women / XS / 8 and unde
Session: 6,7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Piper Limpert117
Oly Ellisville

8.700 9.600 9.2509.600 37.150
9 1 2 2 1 

1 

Clarke Stewart304
TCGA

9.100 9.300 9.1009.400 36.900
4T 3* 5 4 2T

2T

Teagan Hansen145
Oly Manchester

9.300 9.300 9.0009.300 36.900
1T 4* 6 5 3T

3T

Kendyll Cox231
Tri Star

9.300 8.600 9.2009.550 36.650
2T 11 3 3 4 

4 

Leah Young119
Oly Ellisville

8.800 9.250 9.3508.900 36.300
8 5 8 1 5 

5 

Talia Dipner114
Oly Ellisville

9.100 9.150 8.7009.100 36.050
5T 7 7 7 6 

6 

Austen Kamykowski132
Oly Rock Hill

9.200 9.100 8.9508.500 35.750
3 8 11 6 7 

7 

Dawson Castenada113
Oly Ellisville

8.500 9.200 8.5009.500 35.700
10 6 4 10 8 

8 

Elizabeth Parker133
Oly Rock Hill

8.900 9.400 8.6008.750 35.650
7 2 9T 9 9 

9 

Scarlett Imler149
Oly Manchester

9.100 8.800 8.3008.400 34.600
6T 10 12 12 10 

10 

Anabella Sparks303
TCGA

8.400 9.000 8.4008.750 34.550
12 9 10T 11 11 

11 

Isabella Maxwell191
YMCA Twisters

8.450 7.750 8.6509.650 34.500
11 12 1 8 12 

12 
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